FIVE YEAR
C
O
MMERCIA
L
W
A R R A N T
Y

ranging from 5 to 100 pounds to match the needs of the rapidly
growing army of Kettlebell enthusiasts for home or health club use.
Grab the handle of true “old school” training and understand what
real functional strength is all about.
URETHANE COATED KETTLEBELL
URETHANE COATED
KETTLEBELL
UNCOATED
KETTLEBELL
 Item#
Handle
Size
Total
Weight
  HKB-U-5 24mm   5 lbs
  HKB-U-10 28mm   10 lbs
  HKB-U-15 28mm  15 lbs
  HKB-U-20 30mm  20 lbs
  HKB-U-25 32mm  25 lbs
  HKB-U-30 34mm  30 lbs
  HKB-U-35 36mm  35 lbs
  HKB-U-40 36mm  40 lbs
  HKB-U-45 38mm  45 lbs
  HKB-U-50 40mm  50 lbs
  HKB-U-60 50mm  60 lbs
  HKB-U-70 50mm  70 lbs
  HKB-U-80 50mm  80 lbs
  HKB-U-90 50mm  90 lbs
  HKB-U-100 50mm  100 lbs
 Item#
Handle
Size
Total
Weight
    HKB-5 24mm  5 lbs
 HKB-10 28mm  10 lbs
 HKB-15 28mm  15 lbs
 HKB-20 30mm  20 lbs
 HKB-25 32mm  25 lbs
 HKB-30 34mm  30 lbs
 HKB-35 36mm  35 lbs
 HKB-40 36mm  40 lbs
 HKB-45 38mm  45 lbs
 HKB-50 40mm  50 lbs
.   HKB-60 50mm  60 lbs
    HKB-70 50mm  70 lbs
    HKB-80 50mm  80 lbs
    HKB-90 50mm  90 lbs
    HKB-100 50mm  100 lbs
URETHANE COATED KETTLEBELL
HKB-U-45
HKB-10
URETHANE COATED KETTLEBELL